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Valerie
Chad
Sherry
Kurtis
Lisa
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Jordan
Spencer
Scott
David
Brennen
Nathan
Ryley

A A A A
wM_\o(.OCD\ICDU'IAC\)I\)—\

EEGRENEN
o b

Shane

-
»

Benjamin

-
~

Maggie
Blair
Bill
Marissa
Michael
David
Blake
Brianne

N NN DNDNDNDDN =2 2
o O WODN -~ O ©

Bryant

N_\

James
Brett
Beau
Blair

w NN
o © oo

Horner
Gareau
Just

Gaudet
Horner

Devers
Anderson
Edwards
Kurytnik
Samuel
Mills
Evans
Walker
Endicott
Miller
Schwab
Parkinson
Glanville
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Higgs
Odishaw
Seib
Hamilton
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Chapman
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Age
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

66
47
34
29
36

38
38
32
36
40
34
39
35
39
34
39
76
51
26
49
54
37
39

38

37
35
20
53

City

Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Hoey

Prince Albert

Prince Albert
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Prince Albert
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Winnieg
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Fort Qu'Appelle
Melfort

Melfort

North Battleford
North Battleford
Sherwood Park
2X

Saskatoon

Regina
Buena Vista
Melfort
Saskatoon
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41
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Cashe
Steve
Anne Marie
Tom
Jillian
Stephane
Gareth
Darren
Patrick
Daniel
Kimberly
Kris
Derek
Jerome
Chris
Peter
Maggie
Chris
Barb
Darwin
Ryan
Carlie

Christine
Heather
Cary
David
Shayne
Nicholas
Lucas
Jordan

Stevenson
Glanville
Charles
McClocklin
Brown
Gaudet
Neufeld
Hagen
Simpson
Plante
Plante
Solsten
Eftoda
Montpetit
Nicolychuk
Sheard
Phelan
Gelineau
Lafreniere
Forbes
Fairbrother
Murray

Roberts
Morrison
Primeau
Samuel
Burwell
Young
Fisher
McLean
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Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

18
51
27
53
34
29
32
60
32
37
37
38
44
20
43
54
56
59
57
52
40
31

41
36
51
41
52
22
25
27

Melfort
Calgary
Prince Albert
Saskatoon
Hepburn
Prince Albert
Edmonton
SASKATOON
Saskatoon
La Ronge
La Ronge
Meadow
Meadow
Bruno
Saskatoon
Golden
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Moose Jaw

Annaheim
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
VANCOUVER
Saskatoon
Calgary
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Rob
Tait
Kendra
Kirsten
Abby
Jim
Eugene
Glenn
Mike
Jesse
Wyatt
Curtis
Shannon
Rahul
Sue
Tobi

Charles
Jenny
Kirsten

Sarah
Carol
Sandra
Lee
Rick
Sarah
James

Hannes

Kirk
Mclean
Chernoff
Wallin
Miller
LaFreniere
Timmermans
Patkau
McKague
Gaudet
Kuntz
Merrifield
Bews
Mainra
Guidinger
Rempel

Miron
Miron
Nickel

Brotzell
Carruthers
Hawryluk
Rinne
Coutts
Fleming
Irvine
Kovac
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Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

60
25
30
25
29
42
65
53
54
37
39
45
56
50
66
51

44
42
41

30
52
57
61
62
34
69
54

Regina
Calgary
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Battleford
Saskstoon
SASKATOON
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Warman
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
saskatoon
Prince Albert
Saskatoon

Calgary
Calgary
Sherwood Park

Saskatoon
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
La Ronge
Calgary



91 Julian Brambleby M Male 55 Port Coquitlam
92 Shawn Wilyman M Male 32 Regina

93 Ray Haywood L Male 68 Barrie

94 Kris MacNeil L Male 29 Prince Albert
95 Doug Sylvester L Male 57 North Battleford
96 Oleg Kougiya M Male 42 Saskatoon
97 Jordan Anderson XL Male 39 Saskatoon
98 Blair Parkinson M Male 77 Fort Qu'Appelle
99 Tyler Friesen M Male 40 Saskatoon
100 Michael Jones L Male 43 Saskatoon
101 Abigail Ginther S Female 38 Warman

102 Emma Spezowka S Female 34 Warman

103 Tyra Dickson M Female 39 Saskatoon
104 Jeff Hrynchyshyn M Male 36 Saskatoon

4

105 Jim Winter XL Male 57 Coquitlam
106 Beth Ordman S Female 57 Calgary

107 Joanna Richardson S Female 44 Prince Albert
108 Sharalee Isaac M Female 34 Saskatoon
109 Molly Rayner S Female 25 Saskatoon
110 Kenton Wilkinson L Male 29 Cochrane
111 Joel Wilkinson L Male 55 Cochrane
112 Milos Kostic M Male 80 Regina

113 Aiden Doig L Male 18 Emerald

114 Rick Fehr M Male 61 Rosthern
115 James Lorenzen L Male 25 Wadena

116 Wade Klassen Male 45 Dalmeny

117 Marc Riendeau L Male 50 Saskatoon
118 Joe Wipf L Male 47 Calgary

119 Mark Dalton M Male 37 SASKATOON
120 Leigh Rosengren S Female 44 Midale



121 Sawyer Lange M Male 27 Prince Albert
122 Leah Laxdal XS Female 41 Saskatoon
123 Angela Arnold M Female 53 Regina
124 Benjamin  Schmidt L Male 40 Waskesiu Lake
125 Michelle Barnet XS Female 56 Winnipeg
126 Thomas Andres XL Male 33 Saskatoon
127 Clifford McBeath M Male 43 Prince Albert
128 BiIll Glanville M Male 52 Melfort
129 Stephen Tymchak L Male 30 Saskatoon
130 Chris Masich XL Male 38 Saskatoon
5
131 Rodney Hudym L Male 59 Saskatoon
132 Dulcie Charles S Female 62 Prince Albert
133 Jonathan  Venne L Male 40 Saskatoon
134 christina charles S Female 30 Prince Albert
135 Carmen Doyle S Female 42 Prince Albert
136 Lyle Federenko XL Male 59 Prince Albert
Teams:
Bib First Name Last Name T-shirt size  Team Name Team Category Postition
150 Jess Kruda S This Ain't Easy Team of 3 Mixed Run
150 Maurice Ogaick XL Swim
Kirk Pearce L Bike
Rayne Butler-Siemens S Triceratops 2.0 Team of 3 Women Run
151 kathleen Stoneham M Swim
Jaira Crosschild S Bike
152 Joy Friesen XXL The Trying Masters Team of 2 Women Swim
Janet Berezowski S Bike
Michael Soyland XL Dippers Team of 3 Men Run



153 Aaron Springinotic L Swim
Michael Springinotic M Bike
Katy Haver M Tri-ing to Have some fun! Team of 3 Mixed Swim
154 Tori Veikle M Bike
John Haver XL Run
155 Derek Seib M Team Soul Team of 2 Mixed Swim
Lindsey Seib M Run
Ruby Driedger L Salamanders Larissa Ruby Earl Team of 3 Mixed Swim
156 Earl Driedger XXL Bike
Larissa Kelly S Run
Alyssa Courtney M If we look tired, we are Team of 3 Mixed Swim
157 Jon Skwarchuk L Bike
Ally Labach M Run
darren johnson XL Salamanders 2 Team of 3 Men Swim
158 carlo stuglin XL Bike
Vince Martignetti XL Run
Derek Richter XL Splash, Flash & Dash Team of 3 Mixed Swim
159 Jasmin Richter S Run
Emily Marcotte S Bike
Rebecca Hey S Three Shades of Hey Team of 3 Mixed Run
160 Jonathan  Hey XL Shades Bike
Nigel Hey L of Swim
Katelyn Stevenson M Longhorn Legends Team of 3 Mixed Bike
161 Dawson Braitenbach L Swim
Adam Tremblay L Run
William Urton L Kooters Kindling Team of 3 Mixed Run
162 Elise Truscott S Swim
Brennan Bodnaryk L Bike
Curtis Matwishyn L Team "Just Cuz" Team of 3 Mixed Run
163 lan Harris XXL Bike
Nicolette Sinclair M Swim




164 Trent Hamilton S Tap That Team of 2 Men Bike
Bob Schwab L Run
Kristy McKnight M The First Timers Team of 3 Mixed Run

165 Shawn Dyal M Bike
Breanne McAdam M Swim
Tyler Stahl L 2 Buoys & a Gull Team of 3 Mixed Swim

166 Devon Kirkland L Bike
Sara Stahl S Run
Daniel Bater XL No Time to Die Team of 3 Mixed Run

167 Donald Figley L Bike
Sarah Bater M Swim
Joel Ens M Getting to close to Ens Team of 3 Men Swim

168 Adam Ens XL Bike
Jesse Ens L Run

169 Krista Sharp M Sisters with Blisters Team of 2 Women
Kara Sharp M Swim
Sam Folkersen S Sammy Lee & the Black Belts Team of 3 Men Run

170 Nick Horvath L Swim
Liam Martin M Bike
Shelby Stene L Tequila Team of Mixed Swim

171 Tyrell Dubois L Bike
Hunter Hillbom S Run
Sehjal Bhargava S Shot Girl Summer Team of 3 Mixed Swim

172 Ryan Donnelly M Bike
Kyra Ives S Run

173 Laura Harris M Macattack 3 Team of 3 Mixed Swim
Joni MacKay M Bike
Neil MacKay M Run
Brendon Reynaud M Two Dentists & One Old Man Team 3 Mixed Bike

174 Sara Rayner XS Run
John Rayner M Swim




Gillian Walker S Whats the Swag? Team 3 Mixed Bike
175 Jory Cadman S There better be treats! Run
Colleen Walker M And is Franklin Dunn yet? Swim
Kylie Emmerson L Too Tall to Race Team 3 Mixed Run
176 Johnny Vis XL Swim
Graham Parsons M Bike
Rob Woods M Out of the Woods Team of 3 Mixed Bike
177 Taylor Kobussen S Swim
Savanna Boutin XS Run
Ty McLean S Given it a Tri Team of 3 Men Bike
178 Kyle McLean M Swim
Jake Leschyshyn M Run
Peter Steckhan XL Team New Ape Team of 3 Mixed Bike
179 Emma Riendeau M Run
Aaron Reynolds XL Swim
Bill Turner M The 3 Amigos Team of 3 Men Bike
180 Jordan Matheson M Run
Jason Watt M Swim
181 Willem Zerr M Adam & Will Team of 2 Men Bike/Run
Adam Benkic L Swim
182 Fiona Cribb m Team Crubb Team of 3 Mixed Swim
Brian Leier L Bike
John Batson L Run
183 Angela Marcus XL Team Marcus Team of 3 Mixed Swim
Mark Marcus L Bike
Marcus Dionne XXL Run




